
16400 / CW3/V

Position

01

02

03

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ItemNo

14060

13754

13949

13656

10020

15722

13318

13308

11702

11584

13237

13542

13318

10383

14760

11453

11446

47066

14260

10894

11455

Description

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue

Main Switch

Thermostat Box

Junction Box

Filter 182 x 215 mm

Filter Drier 20 G

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Basket Guard Grill

Compressor EMT2125U R290

Water Pan

Defrost Water Coil

Fan Support

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Side Air Conduct Board

Divider For GN1/1 Pans 530x35 mm

Drain Pipe Cover

Drain Pipe

Wire Condenser

Evaporator

Bottom Plate

Drain Pipe Nut

2026-01-26



16400 / CW3/V


