

16400 / CW3N

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	14060	Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue
02	13754	Main Switch
03	13949	Thermostat Box
06	13656	Junction Box
07	10020	Filter 182 x 215 mm
08	15722	Filter Drier 20 G
09	13318	Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B
10	13308	Basket Guard Grill
11	11702	Compressor EMT2125U R290
12	11584	Water Pan
13	13237	Defrost Water Coil
14	13542	Fan Support
15	13318	Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B
16	10383	Side Air Conduct Board
17	14760	Divider For GN1/1 Pans 530x35 mm
18	11453	Drain Pipe Cover
19	11446	Drain Pipe
20	47066	Wire Condenser
21	14260	Evaporator
22	10894	Bottom Plate
23	11455	Drain Pipe Nut

2026-01-26

16400 / CW3N

